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Brand
Model Name
Code Number
EAN Number

GENERAL INFO

ELECTRONICS 

CONTROL

LIGHT SOURCE

OPTICS

COLOUR SYSTEM

Triton Blue
Phyton W19
10301990
3666964850500

Source
Luminous Flux
Lux
Source Life Expectancy
Optical aperture degrees

19*60wRGBW
20000lm
64300Lux(5m)
30000H
4°-57°

Zoom
Lens Diameter
Lens Type

Yes
Φ237MM 
PMMA

Colour Mixing
CCT

Yes
2700K-10000K

Dimmer
Dimmer Curves

Strobe / Shutter

Display Battery
Operating Temperature
Led Control

Selectable PWM

Protocols

DMX Channels

Wireless Control
RDM
Display
Display Invert
Firmware Upgrade

Yes
Linear
Square
Square Inverse
S-CURVE
Strobe effect
Pulse-effect
Random strobe effect
Yes
-20°~45°
Pixel Led Control/All 
Led Control
Yes

RDM, ArtNet, sACN, 
KlingNet,
Basic, Standard,
Extend
Yes
Yes
Yes, touch display
Yes
Yes

NOISE LEVEL
SLN Fan Mode
Auto Fan Mode
Theatre Fan Mode
Constant Fan Mode

≤50dB
≤40dB
≤50dB
≤50dB

PHYTON W19
DATA SHEET

ELECTRICAL
Mains Power Supply
Max Power Consumption
Output ( at 230v )
Power Factor

VUP500U36A653
1230W
36V±1V
0.95

ISO9001

3 4

w
w

w
.ckclighting.com

2. Product Introduction
2.1 Dimensional drawings

422

433

29
2

29
8

11
6

422

433

29
2

29
8

14
5

310

38
0

137 162
299

52
6

Ø237

55
4

Ø237

42
551

7

336

282
180

18
0

20
8

310

39
9

137 162
299

45
454

5

336

282

20
8

292

292

Normal version: 433 × 310 × 517 mm

Integrated clamp version: 433 × 310 × 545 mm

2.2 Packaging accessories

Name QTY

Normal version
Omega bracket 2 PCS

Clamp 2 PCS
Safety cable 1 PCS

Integrated 
clamp version Safety cable 1 PCS

3. Main technical parameters of the equipment
Product execution standards：GB7000.1-2015，GB7000.217-2008，Q/YF 
1-2017，CE

● Electrical parameter
Rated input voltage：AC 100V-240V~ 50Hz/60Hz
Rated power of the entire fixture：1450W
Power factor：0.99F
Input Current：6.25A 220V

● LED lifespan
≥ 20000 hours

● Pan/Tilt

Pan scan:
540° or 630° 8-bit/16bit recision 
scanning
Tilt scan:
270° 8-bit/16bit precision 
scanning

Tilt 270° Pan 540°

● Optical system
LED source: 19 × 60W RGBW LED
Beam angle：4 ～ 37°
Field angle：6 ～ 54°
CCT：2700K ～ 10000K
CRI：80
Output luminous flux：19000 Lm
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● Control and programming
Control channel：17CH/21CH/93CH
Protocol：DMX512 ，ArtNet/sACN ，RDM
Data connect：3 or 5 pin XLR n/out，RJ45 in/out

http://www.triton-blue.com/
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PHYTON W19
DATA SHEET

Certifications

Accessories Included

Accessories Optional

1pcs EU power cable,2pcs 
omega bracket,1pcs safety 
cable
Flightcase

CE, RoHs

CERTIFICATIONS / APPROVALS

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
PHYTON W19 FC FLIGHTCASE

PHYSICAL
IP Rating
Cooling
Pan / Tilt Lock
Signal Connection
Data Connection
Power Connection
Dimensions Inner Box
Weight
Dimensions Master 
Carton
QTY Master Carton
Working temperature 
range

IP65
FAN COOLING
Yes
5PIN DMX
Five-core input/output
SAC3MPX-LY SEETRONIC
655 x545x490 mm
26.5KG
675 x565x515 mm

1 Pcs
-20°~45°

BODY
Pan
Tilt
Pan/Tilt Resolution
Feedback
Body
Body Colour

Yes
Yes
X:540 /630 Y:270
Yes
Aluminium alloy
Black
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